
2018 Fete Meeting Schedule 

 
Fete Meeting – Monday 21 May at 6pm  
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 18 June at 6pm  
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 23 July at 6pm  
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 6 August at 6pm  
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 3 September at 6pm 
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 17 September at 6pm 
 
Stall Holders Meeting followed by Fete Meeting – Monday 15 October at 6pm 
 
Fete meeting – Monday 22 October at 6pm 
 
Trash ’n’ Treasure collection – Saturday 27 October from 9.00am until noon 
 
Stall Holders Meeting followed by Fete Meeting – Monday 29 October at 6pm 
 
Tombola Day – Friday 2 November from 8.30am 
 
Fete setup preparation; Trash ’n’ Treasure collection – Saturday 3 November 
from 9.00am until Noon 
 
Fete Meeting – Monday 5 November at 6pm 
 
Fete setup – Friday 9 November – all day – all hands on deck! 
 
Fete day – Saturday 10 November – all day – all hands on deck…again! 
 


